THE DATASHEET OF
HFBR-7924EHWZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
The HFBR-7924WZ transceiver is a high performance
fiber optic module for parallel optical data communica-
tion applications. It incorporates 8 independent data
channels (4 for transmit and 4 for receive) operating

•	 Manufactured in an ISO 9002 certified facility
•	 Rx Signal Detect
Ordering Information
The HFBR-7924WZ product is available for production
orders through the Avago Technologies Component
Field Sales Office.
HFBR-7924WZ	 No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924EWZ	 With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924HWZ	 No heatsink,  No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924EHWZ	No heatsink, with EMI Nose Shield
�
Figure 1 - Block Diagram (dimensions in mm)
Figure 2 - Case temperature measurement
VCSEL